
INTERCLUB - WEST-VLAANDEREN

INTERCLUB - WEST-VLAANDEREN

INTERCLUB - WEST-VLAANDEREN

INTERCLUB - WEST-VLAANDEREN

INTERCLUB - WEST-VLAANDEREN

INTERCLUB - WEST-VLAANDEREN

INTERCLUB - WEST-VLAANDEREN

INTERCLUB - WEST-VLAANDEREN

INTERCLUB - WEST-VLAANDEREN

INTERCLUB - WEST-VLAANDEREN

Organisatie

HEREN 35

HEREN 35

HEREN 35

HEREN 35

HEREN 35

HEREN 35

HEREN 35

HEREN 35

HEREN 35

HEREN 35

Categorie

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Afd

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Ple

sat 27/04

sat 27/04

sat 04/05

sat 04/05

sat 11/05

sat 11/05

sat 18/05

sat 18/05

sat 25/05

sat 25/05

Datum

2007

2001

2038

2186

2001

2081

2007

2186

2038

2081

Clubnr

VZW TENNISCLUB VIJVERHOF

T.C. BLANKENBERGE

KTC ISIS

T.C. DE KODDAERT

T.C. BLANKENBERGE

TENNIS-EN PADELCLUB 
D'HOEVE

VZW TENNISCLUB VIJVERHOF

T.C. DE KODDAERT

KTC ISIS

TENNIS-EN PADELCLUB 
D'HOEVE

Naam

A

B

A

A

B

A

A

A

A

A

Ploeg

2038

2081

2001

2007

2186

2038

2001

2081

2186

2007

Clubnr

KTC ISIS

TENNIS-EN PADELCLUB 
D'HOEVE

T.C. BLANKENBERGE

VZW TENNISCLUB VIJVERHOF

T.C. DE KODDAERT

KTC ISIS

T.C. BLANKENBERGE

TENNIS-EN PADELCLUB 
D'HOEVE

T.C. DE KODDAERT

VZW TENNISCLUB VIJVERHOF

Naam

A

A

B

A

A

A

B

A

A

A

Ploeg

1

1

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

2

Winnaar

3

6

2

2

5

2

3

4

4

0

7

12

6

4

10

5

6

8

8

1

60

75

58

52

65

59

46

53

63

30

3

0

4

4

1

4

3

2

2

6

6

1

8

8

2

10

6

4

5

12

53

27

64

64

44

77

44

46

55

77

Score

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-


